1223 884 h 8

Page 1 of 2

Office Memorandum No.

Date: 02/03/2024

DISTRICT EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, KONDAGAON, C.G.

From: DISTRICT EDUCATION DEPARTMENT KONDAGAON, C.G

To DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON, KONDAGAON, C.G.

APPENDIX - XIV

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of No Objection Certificate to DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON for extension of affiliation to the Central Board of Secondary Education-Regarding.

Ref:

In the reference cited, DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON Run by DAVCMC, NEW DELHI is accorded "Certificate of Recognition" from the academic year 2016 to 31/03/2046. for Classes KG-I to XII Standard .

Details of School

1. Name : DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON

2. Revenue Village / City: BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON

3. Total area of land: 10 acre.

The Department DISTRICT EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, KONDAGAON, C.G. has No Objection for

1

Page 2 of 2

DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON for applying for affiliation to Central Board of Secondary Education, subject to the conditions laid down in the Certificate of Recognition.

The School Management Shall be having full responsibility if any court case arise in this regard. The details furnished if any by the management is found to be false or incorrect at any stage, this No Objection Certificate is liable to be cancelled

Signature with Seal:जिला शिक्षा अधिकारी Name of issuing authority: जिला-छोण्डामोव

Designation: D.F.O., KONDAGAON.

Copy To:

 The Correspondent. DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADEDONGAR, PHARASGAON, DIST – KONDAGAON, C.G.